REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Semi-Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: ORLEANS COMMUNTIY SCHOOLS
Address of School Corporation: 173 W Marley St
City: Orleans Zip: 47452
VIN: 1GDHG31R811202413 License
Number:
. Blue Bird . Make of
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2001 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: A IBn;pected Mike Adams

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

9/15/2016 Time:

60870

GMC
79216

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

9:14 AM
596145

59

19

2001

7407



