REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual			Date:	9/15/2016	Time:	9:14 AM
Name of School C Address of Schoo	•	ORL	EANS COMMU 173 W Marley	NTIY SCHOOLS St		Corp ID:	596145
City:	Orleans		Zip:	47452		County Number:	59
VIN:	1GDHG31R8112024	13		License Number:	60870	Bus Number:	19
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year	: 2001	Make of Chassis:	GMC	Year:	2001
Bus Type:				Mileage:	79216		
Inspection Status:	A		Inspected By:	Mike Adams		PE:	7407

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description